1/28/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$195.55

$410.05

$605.60

$605.60

Drawer

$79.10

$79.10

$79.10

$684.70

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($165.45) $0.00 69
($3,195.45) $0.00 36
($3,360.90) $0.00 105
($3,360.90) $0.00 105
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($24.40) ($1.00) 11
($24.40) ($1.00) 11
($24.40) ($1.00) 11
($3,385.30) ($1.00) 116

Handle Net Handle
$361.00 $361.00
$891.50 $891.50
$1,252.50 $1,252.50
$1,252.50 $1,252.50
Handle Net Handle
$104.50 $103.50
$104.50 $103.50
$104.50 $103.50
$1,357.00 $1,356.00

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$2,714.00

$2,714.00

$2,714.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,714.00

Written



