## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

/28		

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	402 TAYLO	\$195.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$165.45)	\$0.00	69	\$361.00	\$361.00	\$0.00	
	408 QUEEN	\$410.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,195.45)	\$0.00	36	\$891.50	\$891.50	\$2,714.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$605.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,360.90)	\$0.00	105	\$1,252.50	\$1,252.50	\$2,714.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$605.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,360.90)	\$0.00	105	\$1,252.50	\$1,252.50	\$2,714.00	
MOOSE											
1028	logid Last Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	\$0.00	Tickets Written

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$79.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$24.40)	(\$1.00)	11	\$104.50	\$103.50	\$0.00	
1	Cerminal Number 1028	\$79.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$24.40)	(\$1.00)	11	\$104.50	\$103.50	\$0.00	
<u>Loc</u>	ation MOOSE	\$79.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$24.40)	(\$1.00)	11	\$104.50	\$103.50	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	otals:	\$684.70			(\$3,385.30)	(\$1.00)	116	\$1,357.00	\$1,356.00	\$2,714.00	